Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair Association Inc. 125 S Riverside Drive, Ste 120 pulaskicountyfair@gmail.com

125 S Riverside Drive, Ste 120 Winamac, IN 46996

April 16, 2023

Dear Potential Donor,

As the 2023 fair is rapidly approaching, our processes have been moving for identifying new opportunities to bring to the fairgrounds. As we work to cover the cost of putting on the fair, we continue the improvements to not only the buildings and its surroundings, but bringing in new activities and events for kids and community to enjoy nestled back inside our own Winamac Town Park. This process requires us to engage local donors to provide support through sponsorships, donations, and manual labor to help make the 2023 Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair better. We, the Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair Association, are seeking community partners to help support the upcoming 2023 Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair. Can we count on you? Please choose your desired sponsorship level on page 2 and submit the lower section with your donation to:

Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair Association, C/O: Purdue Extension Office, 125 S Riverside Drive STE 120, Winamac, IN 46996

Please submit the sponsorship or donations by May 30th, 2023 to allow us some planning time.



Sunday – BraunAbility



Monday – First National Bank of Monterey



2023 Day Sponsors

Tuesday – Pulaski County Farm Bureau



Wednesday – Farm Credit



Thursday – Pulaski Memorial Hospital



We are grateful for all our sponsors, large or small. These donations have allowed us to accomplished many tasks, along with bringing in new fair events and activities. There are still some upgrades and improvements to complete, but it will be accomplished in good time. Your sponsorship or donation will be used to help enhance and improve our fair activities and events for the children and our community.

Pulaski County 4-H and Community Fair Association, C/O: Purdue Extension Office, 125 S Riverside Drive STE 120, Winamac, IN 46996

Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair Association

125 S Riverside Drive, Ste 120 Winamac, IN 46996 pulaskicountyfair@gmail.com

We thank you in advance for considering to give at one of the sponsorship levels below. Thanks in advance for your consideration of a financial donation to help celebrate our youth and their accomplishments during the 2023 Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair.

Sincerely,

Elaine Zeider Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair Association

Write your Check #______ and Donation \$ ______ - RETAIN THIS RECEIPT FOR TAXES Gifts may be tax deductible, as we are a 501(c)3. Please discuss donation with your accountant.

Please return this bottom portion with your check:

Business Name:	
Business Address:	
Telephone:	
Contact Person:	
Email:	

Events/Activities we are seeking to bring in with sponsorships/donations: Woodcarving, Flint Knapping, Dueling Pianos with comedy, Black Smithing, acrobatics, Hatchet Throwing, and games.

Gold Sponsor (\$1000) ______ Sponsorship sign will be visible on the grounds during fair week with sponsorship announcements. Funds will help with event needs, social areas, or activity needs. Your signage will be visible for the week in the predetermined area.

Entertainment Sponsor (\$500)	Sponsorship sign will remain visible for the specified
fair event around the entertainm	ent stage and/or kids activity area where event takes place.

Community Level Sponsor - I wish to give \$______ to be used for fair expenses, improvements, and upgrades to equipment, buildings, and grounds, as needed.

Pulaski County 4-H and Community Fair Association, C/O: Purdue Extension Office, 125 S Riverside Drive STE 120, Winamac, IN 46996